Mmhm Gurpumtiun Annual Report Form o

Mmmum To
. Secretary of smu

Rooln 203, Statehouse

- Boise, ID 83720

Due No Later ”MM November F
M ailing A
WWMMmﬂGWTINWMTML TECHNICAL w&mw

PETER Pe CONWAY, JR.
CNA PLAZA CORPRATE Tax 32

PN AL

NOTICE we
REQUIRED

CHICAGO

IL 606885

1 4 M\mmm and Addresses of Officers and Directors
Name

Pregident; Peter P. Conway, Jr. Chicago, IL. 60685
ecretary: Donald M. W Chicago, . 0685
ASShaamiecYs- Robert D, Winkenbach Chicagg, ii gggﬁ%
Peter P. Comway, Jr. Chicago, IL. 60685

Charles H. Dangelo ‘ Chicago, IL. 60685

Thomas E. Donnelly (NA Plaza Chicago, I.. 60685

Carolyn L. Murphy CNA Plaza Chicago, IL. 60685

5. Nature: of Business

true, wrmm and cumulete

6. | certify that this Annual Report has been emmmmu\ by me and is to the best of my knowledge




TRANSCONTINENTAL TECHNICAL S‘EHVI\CIES,‘ INC.

President
Senior Vice President
Senior Vice President

Senior Vice President and

Corporate Secretary
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Treasurer
Assistant Treasurer

Officers

Peter P. Conway, Jr.
Thomas E. Donnelly
Carolyn L. Murphy

Donald M. Lowry
Thomas Anderson
Kevin E. Battle

Kelly Cramer

Charles H. Dangelo
Beth M. Darr

Richard E. DeChene
Louis A. Franceschini
Kenneth W. Fuchs
Paula A. Jagla
Michael C. Jibben
William F. McEnery
Thomas E. Tiner
Michael C. Tromello
Phillip D. Vinkler
William J. Piasecki
Mary A. Ribikawskis
William V. Romashko
Robert D. Winkenbach
Robert A. Nelson
Pamela S. Dempsey

DATE FIRST
ELECTED

4-10-91
9- 3-92°
4-10-91

4-10-91
4- 8-92
3-12-92
2-17-94
3-12-92
4-14-93
3-12-92
3-8-93
4-14-93
3- 1-93
4-14-93
2-17-94
4-14-93
6-15-93
10-1-92
2-17-94
4-13-88
4-14-93
4- 8-92
9-30-85
4-13-94

Directors
Peter P. Conway, Jr. 4-10-91 Thomas E. Donnelly 4-13-94
Charles H. Dangelo 4-8-92 Carolyn L. Murphy 4-10-91

! The address for the above noted officers and directors is as follows:
| CNA Plaza
| Chicago, lllinois 60685

AR




