The state of the s	INSTRU	CTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE	S ISSUED 1)
No. 96176	Idaho Corporation Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent	and Office N	OT A P.O. BOX
Return To	Due No Later Than November 1, 1. Mailing Address — Please Correct, If Not Correct TRANSCONTINENTAL TECHNICAL SERV PETER P. CONMAY, JR.		CT CORPORATION SYSTEM 300 NORTH STREET		
Secretary of State Room 203, Statehouse Boise, ID 83720			BOISE	ID	83702
** FINAL VOTICE ** NO FEE REQUIRED	CNA PLAZA CO	IL 60685	3 Incorporated Undo of ILI NO: 95176	er The Laws	
4. Names and Addresses of Officer	s and Directors	MUST BE PRINTED	OR TYPED		
TWTSTATAMY TO THE	Name	Street or P.O. Address	City	State	Zip
President: Peter P. Conwa Secretary: Donald M. Lowr Solver D. W Peter P. Conwa Charles H. Dan Thomas E. Donn Carolyn L. Mur	y inkenbach y, Jr. gelo elly phy	CNA Plaza	Chicago Chicago Chicago Chicago Chicago Chicago), IL.), IL.), IL.), IL.	60685 60685 60685 60685 60685 60685
5. Nature of Business	true, cor Signature Y		0 -	10- 26 -9	
Process and adjust Insur	ance claims Name Printed	"Robert J. Winkenbach	Title	ssistant C	orgo Late Servetary
		3	· 中央中心 中央公司 (1)	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	

TRANSCONTINENTAL TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.

	Officers	
		DATE FIRST ELECTED
President	Peter P. Conway, Jr.	4-10-91
Senior Vice President	Thomas E. Donnelly	9- 3-92
Senior Vice President	Carolyn L. Murphy	4-10-91
Senior Vice President and		
Corporate Secretary	Donald M. Lowry	4-10-91
Vice President	Thomas Anderson	4- 8-92
Vice President	Kevin E. Battle	3-12-92
Vice President	Kelly Cramer	2-17-94
Vice President	Charles H. Dangelo	3-12-92
Vice President	Beth M. Darr	4-14-93
Vice President	Richard E. DeChene	3-12-92
Vice President	Louis A. Franceschini	3-8-93
Vice President	Kenneth W. Fuchs	4-14-93
Vice President	Paula A. Jagla	3- 1-93
Vice President	Michael C. Jibben	4-14-93
Vice President	William F. McEnery	2-17-94
Vice President	Thomas E. Tiner	4-14-93
Vice President	Michael C. Tromello	6-15-93
Vice President	Phillip D. Vinkler	10-1-92
Assistant Secretary	William J. Piasecki	2-17-94
Assistant Secretary	Mary A. Ribikawskis	4-13-88
Assistant Secretary	William V. Romashko	4-14-93
Assistant Secretary	Robert D. Winkenbach	4- 8-92
Treasurer	Robert A. Nelson	9-30-85
Assistant Treasurer	Pamela S. Dempsey	4-13-94

Directors

Peter P. Conway, Jr.	4-10-91	Thomas E. Donnelly	4-13-94
Charles H. Dangelo	4-8-92	Carolyn L. Murphy	4-10-91

The address for the above noted officers and directors is as follows:

CNA Plaza

Chicago, Illinois 60685